     QPB7464
CATV 75 Ω pHEMT Dual RF Amplifier
Data Sheet –Rev E, March 24, 2020 | Subject to change without notice
FOR-000808
- 1 of 14 - www.qorvo.com
®
Key Features
• 47 – 1218 MHz Bandwidth

• +23.6 dBm OP1dB
• 12 dB Gain
Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
 QPB7464SB Sample bag with 5 pieces
QPB7464SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
QPB7464TR13 13" Reel with 2500 pieces
QPB7464PCK401 47 – 1218 MHz PCBA
Applications
• DOCSIS 3.1 systems
• HFC Optical Nodes and Amplifiers
• MDU Output
• Cable TV Network Equipment
Product Overview
The QPB7464 is a GaAs pHEMT 75–ohm RF
differential amplifier with an operating bandwidth from
47 MHz to 1.218 GHz. Featuring 12 dB of flat gain for
use in Broadband DOCSIS 3.1 applications. This
MMIC uses a 5–volt supply and is offered in an 8–pin